
MERCHANT TAYLORS’ SCHOOLS 

JUNIOR AND INFANTS 

MINI BUS 

BILLINGE/RAINFORD/BICKERSTAFFE 

 

 

Carr Mill Road Premier Inn        7.45 
St Mary’s Avenue         7.48 
Top of Birchley road         7.50 
Rainford Road/Fir Tree Farm        7.52 
Higher Lane/Mill Lane          7.55 
Top of Brookery Lane         7.56 
Higher Lane/Lakeside Gardens        7.57 
Ormskirk Road/The Avenue        7.59 
Ormskirk Road/Lord’s Fold        8.01 
Starbucks M58          8.07 
Merchant Taylors’ Infants        8.33 
Merchant Taylors’ Junior Boys        8.35 
 
RETURN 

Merchant Taylors’ Junior Boys         3.30 
Merchant Taylors’ Infants        3.35 
Starbucks M58          4.01 
Ormskirk Road/Lords Fold        4.07 
Ormskirk Road/The Avenue        4.09 
Higher Lane/Lakeside Gardens        4.11 
Top of Brookery Lane         4.12 
Higher Lane/Mill Lane         4.13 
Rainford Road/Fir Tree Farm        4.16 
Top of Birchley Road         4.18 
St Mary’s Avenue         4.20 
Carr Mill Road Premier Inn        4.23 
      

 

 


